Amount Paid

DETWET

Directorate.

Abellio Scotrail Limited

Aberdeen City Council

AECOM Infrastructure & Environment UK Limited
AECOM Limited

AECOM Limited

Amey Highways Limited

Amey Highways Limited - CIS Only

Amey OW Limited

Amey OW Limited

Amey OW Limited

Anderson Strathern LLP

Anderson Strathern LLP

AOC Holdings Limited

Autolink Concessionaires (M6) plc (CIS only)
Avondale Coaches Limited

Balfour Beatty Civil Engineering Limited (CIS only)
Bear Scotland Limited (CIS only)

Bear Scotland Limited (CIS only)

Big Partnership Group Limited, The t/a Big Partnership, The
Big Partnership Group Limited, The t/a Big Partnership, The
Borders Buses Limited

Borders Buses Limited

Borders Buses Limited

British Telecommunications PLC

British Waterways Scotland t/a Scottish Canals
British Waterways Scotland t/a Scottish Canals
British Waterways Scotland t/a Scottish Canals
Caledonian Maritime Assets Limited

CalMac Ferries Limited

CalMac Ferries Limited

CalMac Ferries Limited

CalMac Ferries Limited

CalMac Ferries Limited

CalMac Ferries Limited

Central Scotland Green Network Trust

City of Edinburgh Council

Combhairle Nan Eilean Siar

CoMoUK Trust

Corporate Travel Management (North)

Craig of Campbeltown Limited T/A West Coast Motor Service Company
Craig of Campbeltown Limited T/A West Coast Motor Service Company
Cubic Transportation Systems (ITMS) Limited
Cubic Transportation Systems (ITMS) Limited
Cubic Transportation Systems (ITMS) Limited
Cycling Scotland

Cyclist's Touring Club (CTC) t/a Cycling UK
Cyclist's Touring Club (CTC) t/a Cycling UK
Cyclist's Touring Club (CTC) t/a Cycling UK
Davidson & Robertson Ltd T/A Davidson & Robertson Rural
East Coast Buses Limited

East Coast Buses Limited

East Coast Buses Limited

EDF Energy

EDF Energy

EDF Energy

35,127,324.92

3,588,390.55
111,596.98
59,298.53
33,045.98
1,075,832.70
4,193,319.08
848,131.15
338,183.56
331,627.01
185,000.00
103,764.60
26,220.00
4,372,423.69
66,700.00
3,293,278.38
7,227,427.14
2,997,146.11
30,963.84
25,129.31
205,000.00
43,832.48
67,811.34
48,487.24
600,000.00
235,000.00
600,000.00
177,150.00
1,461,252.45
1,024,439.60
445,000.00
9,095,357.95
4,646,000.00
135,594.00
113,274.15
52,909.00
70,372.94
43,566.00
26,062.14
95,500.00
51,367.35
78,078.11
88,195.90
44,090.84
1,146,361.00
225,000.00
83,615.00
113,120.00
103,610.00
158,900.00
54,575.43
34,175.66
63,819.00
56,283.04
57,566.53

21-Jun-2019
04-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
21-Jun-2019
12-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
17-Jun-2019
05-Jun-2019
26-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
26-Jun-2019
05-Jun-2019
28-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
10-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
03-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2019
18-Jun-2019
04-Jun-2019
05-Jun-2019
11-Jun-2019
11-Jun-2019
07-Jun-2019
11-Jun-2019
28-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
03-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
28-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
12-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
17-Jun-2019
17-Jun-2019
17-Jun-2019
05-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
25-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
24-Jun-2019
03-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
14-Jun-2019
10-Jun-2019

Account Code Description.

Abellio Scotrail Franchise Payments

PFI Unitary Charge - service element

Roads Eng, Man, Design & Contract Docs
Roads Eng, Man, Design & Contract Docs
Roads Eng, Man, Design & Contract Docs
Brdg Strngthng & Imprvmnt

4G South East Damages > £50k

Roads Eng, Man, Design & Contract Docs
Traffic Scotland

Traffic Scotland

Land for Development Additions

Roads Misc Prep Costs

Roads Miscellaneous Construction

PFI Unitary Charge - service element
Concessionary Travel Support

Roads Contract Works

Structural Repairs - Capitalised Maintenance
Minor Schemes Construction

Roads Misc Prep Costs

Roads Eng, Man, Design & Contract Docs
Concessionary Travel Support

Support for the Bus Industry

Bus Services Operators Grant

Traffic Scotland

Scottish Canals Revenue Grant

Scottish Canals Capital Grant

Scottish Canals Revenue Grant

Northern Isles Ferry Services - Leasing Cost
Clyde & Hebrides Ferry Services Deficit Grant
Clyde & Hebrides Ferry Services Deficit Grant
Clyde & Hebrides Ferry Services Deficit Grant
Clyde & Hebrides Ferry Services Deficit Grant
Clyde & Hebrides Ferry Services Deficit Grant
Payment for professional services

National Cycle Network & Links

Regional Transport Partnership Revenue Costs
Bus Services Operators Grant

Car Club Programme

Air Travel

Concessionary Travel Support

Bus Services Operators Grant

Roads Miscellaneous Construction

Traffic Scotland

Consultancy

Cycling Action Plan for Scotland

Cycling Action Plan for Scotland

Cycling Action Plan for Scotland

Cycling Action Plan for Scotland

Land for Development Additions
Concessionary Travel Support

Bus Services Operators Grant

Support for the Bus Industry

Maintenance Including Lighting

Maintenance Including Lighting

Maintenance Including Lighting

Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland
Transport Scotland



Amount Paid Date Paid Account Code Description. Directorate.




Amount Paid Date Paid Account Code Description. Directorate.




Amount Paid Date Paid Account Code Description. Directorate.




